
APPENDIX B 
 

PROPOSED FARE SCALE 
 

TABLE OF HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES 
 

Fares for Distance 
(inclusive of Value Added Tax) 

 

 

 
Maximum Fares 

 
 

TARIFF 1 
 
If the distance does not exceed 234.6666 yards 
 
For each subsequent 234.6666 yards or uncompleted part thereof 
 
If the distance does not exceed 1760 yards 
 
For each subsequent 234.6666 yards or uncompleted part thereof 
 
TARIFF 2 
 
For hiring’s begun between 11.30pm and 7.30am and any hiring’s begun on any Bank 
Holiday and any Sunday: 
 
If the distance does not exceed 160 yards 
 
For each subsequent 176 yards or uncompleted part thereof 
 
If the distance does not exceed 1760 yards 
 
For each subsequent 176 yards or uncompleted part thereof 
 
WAITING TIME ( for both Tariffs 1 and 2) 
 
For each period of 27 seconds or uncompleted part thereof 
 
EXTRA CHARGES 
 
For persons soiling the Hackney Carriage 

 
 

 
 
 

£2.70 
 

£0.20 
 

£4.10 
 

£0.20 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£2.70 
 

£0.20 
 

£4.70 
 

£0.20 
 
 
 

£0.10 
 
 
 

£50.00 
 

  


